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REFER A PATIENT

For information or to refer a patient, please
contact the Mayo Clinic Referring Physician
Service:

480-301-6539
(within Maricopa County)

1-866-629-6362
(nationwide)

mayoclinic.org/medical-professionals

CLINICAL TRIALS

Research is an integral part of Mayo Clinic.
Our physicians are actively engaged in a wide
variety of novel clinical research, offering
patients promising experimental agents and
devices. Mayo Clinic investigators work
together with the referring physician to
optimize patient care. clinicaltrials. mayo.edu

REFERRING PHYSICIAN Jacksonville, FL Phoenix/Scottsdale, AZ Rochester, MN
SERVICES 800-634-1417 866-629-6362 800-533-1368

A Collaborative Approach to Pancreatic Cancer

Mayo Clinic’s multidisciplinary pancreas program provides
comprehensive, patient-centered care for pancreatic cancer and
premalignant conditions such as IPMN and cysts. Our core specialists
- surgeons, gastroenterologists, and medical and radiation oncologists
- offer a depth of diagnostic and clinical expertise, and advanced
treatment options. We look forward to partnering with you on your
patient’s care. For detailed information, visit mayoclinic.org.

About Our Program
Close collaboration with community physicians for second
opinions, referrals of complex cases and communication about
referred patients.
Rapid evaluation, diagnosis and treatment planning facilitated by
dedicated intake coordinators.
Specialized expertise in EUS and advanced endoscopy to provide
conclusive diagnosis and management of
pancreatic problems.
Multidisciplinary clinics for pancreas and hepatobiliary cancers,
more specialists, more clinical activity, more research.
Stereotactic body radiotherapy and proton beam therapy for select
cases.
A comprehensive clinical trial program that encompasses all stages
of pancreas cancer.
Access to some of the most promising innovative molecular and
immune targeted therapies through our extensive clinical trials
program across all phases of study.
Genomic profiling protocol for select cases.
Mayo Clinic Hospital ranked No. 1 in Arizona per U.S. News &
World Report.
GI/GI Surgery ranked No. 1 in Arizona (No. 7 nationally).
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Medical Oncology

Daniel Ahn, M.D. Tanios Bekaii-Saab, M.D.  Mitesh Borad, M.D.  Mohamad Sonbol, M.D.
ahn.daniel@mayo.edu bekaii-saab.tanios@mayo.edu borad.mitesh@mayo.edu sonbol.mohamad@mayo.edu
Radiation Oncology

Jonathan Ashman,M.D., Ph.D.  William Rule, M.D. Terence Sio, M.D.
ashman.jonathan@mayo.edu  rule.william@mayo.edu sio.terence@mayo.edu
Surgical Oncology Transplant Surgery

1
Chee-Chee Stucky, M.D. Nabil Wasif, M.D. Amit Mathur, M.D. Adyr Moss, M.D.
stucky.chee-chee@mayo.edu  wasif.nabil@mayo.edu mathur.amit@mayo.edu moss.adyr@mayo.edu

Gastroenterology

Douglas Faigel, M.D. Norio Fukami, M.D. M. Edwyn Harrison, M.D.  Laurence Miller, M.D. Cuong Nguyen, M.D. Rahul Pannala, M.D.
faigel. douglas@mayo.edu  fukami.norio@mayo.edu harrison.m@mayo.edu lim@mayo.edu nguyen.cuong@mayo.edu pannala.rahul@ mayo.edu

Palliative Care
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Mark Edwin, M.D. Shiri Etzioni, M.D. Sara Wordingham, M.D.
edwin.mark@mayo.edu etzioni.shiri@mayo.edu  wordingham.sara@ mayo.edu
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